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1 SOUTH FREMANTLE
 Friday 20 March 6.40pm 
 Fremantle Oval

2 PEEL THUNDER
 Saturday 28 March 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

3 PERTH
 Saturday 4 April 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

4 SUBIACO
 Saturday 11 April 4.15pm 
 Medibank Stadium

5 BYE Saturday 18 April

6 SWAN DISTRICTS
 Monday 27 April 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

7 CLAREMONT
 Saturday 2 May 2.15pm 
 Show Grounds

8 EAST PERTH
 Saturday 9 May 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

9 EAST FREMANTLE
 Saturday 16 May 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

 STATE GAME - WA v SA
 Saturday 23 May

10 EAST PERTH
 Monday 1 June 2.15pm 
 Medibank Stadium

11 PEEL THUNDER
 Saturday 6 June 2.15pm 
 Bendigo Bank Stadium

12 BYE Saturday 13 June

13 SOUTH FREMANTLE
 Saturday 20 June 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

14 SUBIACO
 Saturday 27 June 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

15 BYE Saturday 4 July

16 PERTH
 Saturday 11 July 2.15pm 
 Lathlain Park

17 SWAN DISTRICTS
 Saturday 18 July 2.15pm 
 Steel Blue Oval

18 CLAREMONT
 Saturday 25 July 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

19 EAST PERTH
 Sunday 2 August 2.15pm 
 Medibank Stadium

20 EAST FREMANTLE
 Saturday 8 August 2.15pm 
 ATOM Stadium

21 SWAN DISTRICTS
 Saturday 15 August 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

22 SOUTH FREMANTLE
 Saturday 22 August 2.15pm 
 Fremantle Oval

23 CLAREMONT
 Saturday 29 August 2.15pm 
 HBF Arena

ELIMINATION  
& QUALIFYING FINAL
Weekend of 5 September
Elimination Final - 4th v 5th

Qualifying Final - 2nd v 3rd

SEMI FINALS
Weekend of 12 September
1st Semi - Winner Elimination Final v 
 Loser Qualifying Final
2nd Semi - 1st v Winner Qualifying Final

PRELIMINARY FINAL
Weekend of 19 September
Winner 1st Semi v Loser 2nd Semi

GRAND FINAL
Weekend of 26 September
Winner 2nd Semi v Winner Preliminary

FIXTURES20
15
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